
Ranking Nation Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total)

Weight
(Best)

Penalties
(Anglers)

Fish
(Total)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Belgium

Portugal

France

Hungary

Croatia

Italy

Germany

Serbia

Czech Republic

England

Slovakia

Slovenia

Spain

Romania

Netherland

Ireland

Poland

San Marino

FYRO Macedonia

Luxembourg

Scotland

19

20

22½

32

32

32½

33

34½

36

40½

40½

40½

43

48

49

53½

57½

66

69

76

79

15,462

14,222

7,525

8,637

7,002

6,856

10,588

6,508

6,003

8,340

7,793

7,219

15,610

8,934

4,419

4,342

3,823

2,987

2,497

2,018

1,533

7,123

6,779

2,231

3,640

2,386

2,185

6,297

2,102

2,050

4,691

3,817

3,766

9,286

6,603

1,579

2,351

1,539

801

1,069

645

890

1 - 3 - 3 -12

2 - 4 - 4 -10

5 - 5 - 5½- 7

3 - 7 - 8 -14

6 - 7 - 8 -11

6 - 8½- 9 - 9

2 - 4 -13 -14

5½- 7 - 9 -13

6 - 8 -11 -11

2 -10 -12½-16

2 - 5 -12½-21

3 -10 -12 -15½

1 - 1 -20 -21

1 -15 -15 -17

10 -11 -12 -16

4 -15½-16 -18

8½-13 -18 -18

14 -15 -18 -19

14 -17 -19 -19

17 -19 -20 -20

17 -20 -21 -21

29

94

785

133

728

967

352

750

831

344

69

310

24

345

223

164

265

447

244

204

80

.

29 Fishing Youth World Championship U23

Date 07-08-2015
Leg nr. 1

TEAM RANKING

Organization Savez sportskih ribolovaca Srbije

.

Steelworks Canal

Time
15:47:05 President of Jury



Ranking Angler Nation Penalties Weight
(g)

Fish
(nr.)

Peg
(nr.)

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Henarejos Domin

Wackenier

Ervin

Tamarit Isabel

Nunes

Ebner

Jones

Návarka

Greefs

Irman

Kasgai

Pardon

Bessa

Ventura

O'Doherty

Wenzel

Knazovický

Fasquel

Chambon

Caudin

Nenadovic

Victor

Koen

Orosz

Luis

António

Kevin

Rory

Jakub

Gunther

Žiga

Adrian

Sam

Pedro

Pedro

James

Tom

Filip

Armand

Victor

Alexandre

Milan

Spain

Belgium

Romania

Spain

Portugal

Germany

England

Slovakia

Belgium

Slovenia

Hungary

Belgium

Portugal

Portugal

Ireland

Germany

Slovakia

France

France

France

Serbia

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5½

5½

9,286

7,123

6,603

5,857

6,779

6,297

4,691

3,817

4,424

3,766

3,640

2,853

3,167

2,625

2,351

2,274

2,509

2,231

1,430

2,102

2,102

7

9

72

9

31

61

75

15

10

21

59

8

29

16

68

110

13

179

167

256

132

6

12

14

11

20

11

17

2

7

4

13

19

8

4

7

21

10

5

14

19

6

Date 07-08-2015
Leg nr. 1

INDIVIDUAL RANKING

Organization Savez sportskih ribolovaca Srbije

.

Steelworks Canal
29 Fishing Youth World Championship U23

Time
15:49:30 President of Jury



Ranking Angler Nation Penalties Weight
(g)

Fish
(nr.)

Peg
(nr.)

Note

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Hrenar

Beltrami

Pokorný

Baruta

Perko

Duchesne

Radovic

Kostka

Laszloczki

Minanov

Casiraghi

Geisler

Zagli

Mihailovic

Todaro

Martinho

Ansing

Hughes

Mesaric

Valchar

Funes

Dino

Filippo

Ondrej

Richard

Alan

Maxime

Bojan

Jan

Laszlo

Marko

Simone

Mikolaj

Leonardo

Aleksandar

Fabio

António

Ramon

Samuel

Aleks

Jakub

Leon

Croatia

Italy

Czech Republic

Hungary

Croatia

France

Serbia

Czech Republic

Hungary

Croatia

Italy

Poland

Italy

Serbia

Italy

Portugal

Netherland

England

Slovenia

Czech Republic

Croatia

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8½

8½

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

11

11

2,386

2,185

1,374

2,066

1,956

1,762

1,340

2,050

1,873

1,334

1,539

1,539

1,851

1,836

1,281

1,651

1,579

1,413

1,112

1,361

1,326

157

341

133

55

243

183

172

328

12

134

200

66

246

269

180

18

100

85

141

179

194

13

7

7

1

20

9

1

13

16

9

2

19

11

11

16

15

12

12

12

1

2

Date 07-08-2015
Leg nr. 1

INDIVIDUAL RANKING

Organization Savez sportskih ribolovaca Srbije

.

Steelworks Canal
29 Fishing Youth World Championship U23

Time
15:49:30 President of Jury



Ranking Angler Nation Penalties Weight
(g)

Fish
(nr.)

Peg
(nr.)

Note

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

Polívka

De Rade

Jurman

Van Berkel

Coppin

Hobbs

Pavelka Jr.

Gavric

Turek

Gutperle

Maliku

Hamar

Michelhans

Giannini

Pop

Raschi

Marginean

Pikelj

Kavanagh

Clements

Bakkernes

Zdenek

Lucien

Benjamin Jan

Daan

Arnaud

Tom

Roman

Igor

Mateusz

Andre

Ramiz

Ferenc Lfj.

Daniel

Alessandro

Paul

Federico

Mihai

Lenart

Robert

Alex

Jeffrey

Czech Republic

Netherland

Slovenia

Netherland

Belgium

England

Slovakia

Serbia

Poland

Germany

FYRO Macedonia

Hungary

Germany

San Marino

Romania

San Marino

Romania

Slovenia

Ireland

England

Netherland

11

11

12

12

12

12½

12½

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

15

15

15

15½

15½

16

16

1,218

1,075

1,288

1,199

1,062

1,296

1,296

1,230

1,056

1,044

1,069

1,058

973

654

970

795

529

1,053

1,053

940

566

191

71

41

23

2

147

16

177

89

65

75

7

116

91

72

134

74

107

15

37

29

18

18

8

9

2

9

16

16

14

15

3

6

5

5

3

17

19

18

14

1

5

Date 07-08-2015
Leg nr. 1

INDIVIDUAL RANKING

Organization Savez sportskih ribolovaca Srbije

.

Steelworks Canal
29 Fishing Youth World Championship U23

Time
15:49:30 President of Jury



Ranking Angler Nation Penalties Weight
(g)

Fish
(nr.)

Peg
(nr.)

Note

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

Haughian

Baird

Poiana

Kazakov

Wagner

Riccardi

Lorenc

Kubat

Hutchman

Parenti

Mladenovski

Schmitz

Stojanovik

Sadler

Jung

Garcia Hernande

Dornom

Dick

Duncan

Ottinger

Iglesias Mirand

Ciaran

John jnr

Doru

Slavko

Joel

Hebert Jody

Kamil

Maciej

Aaron

Filippo

Martin

Ben

Teo

Jeff

Tom

Jesus

James

Peter

Dylan

Ján

Jairo

Ireland

Scotland

Romania

FYRO Macedonia

Luxembourg

San Marino

Poland

Poland

Ireland

San Marino

FYRO Macedonia

Luxembourg

FYRO Macedonia

Luxembourg

Luxembourg

Spain

Scotland

Scotland

Scotland

Slovakia

Spain

16

17

17

17

17

18

18

18

18

19

19

19

19

20

20

20

20

21

21

21

21

495

890

832

538

473

801

770

458

443

737

563

385

327

645

515

296

240

220

183

171

171

43

16

127

96

70

115

58

52

38

107

38

41

35

72

21

2

23

21

20

25

6

3

10

8

15

6

21

4

10

18

10

8

21

20

17

13

3

4

15

20

21

17

Date 07-08-2015
Leg nr. 1

INDIVIDUAL RANKING

Organization Savez sportskih ribolovaca Srbije

.

Steelworks Canal
29 Fishing Youth World Championship U23

Time
15:49:30 President of Jury



Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(nr.)

Note Peg
(nr.)

1

2

3

4

5.5

5.5

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

WACKENIER Koen

NÁVARKA Jakub

IRMAN Žiga

O'DOHERTY James

NENADOVIC Milan

CAUDIN Alexandre

PERKO Alan

LASZLOCZKI Laszlo

ZAGLI Leonardo

MARTINHO António

POLÍVKA Zdenek

VAN BERKEL Daan

TUREK Mateusz

MICHELHANS Daniel

POP Paul

CLEMENTS Alex

BAIRD John jnr

RICCARDI Hebert Jody

MLADENOVSKI Martin

JUNG Tom

IGLESIAS MIRAND Jairo

Belgium

Slovakia

Slovenia

Ireland

Serbia

France

Croatia

Hungary

Italy

Portugal

Czech Republic

Netherland

Poland

Germany

Romania

England

Scotland

San Marino

FYRO Macedonia

Luxembourg

Spain

7,123

3,817

3,766

2,351

2,102

2,102

1,956

1,873

1,851

1,651

1,218

1,199

1,056

973

970

940

890

801

563

515

171

9

15

21

68

132

256

243

12

246

18

191

23

89

116

72

37

16

115

38

21

6

12

2

4

7

6

19

20

16

11

15

18

9

14

5

3

1

10

21

8

13

17

.

29 Fishing Youth World Championship U23

Date 07-08-2015

Leg nr. 1

Sector A

Organization Savez sportskih ribolovaca Srbije

.

Steelworks Canal

Time
15:43:59 President of Jury



Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(nr.)

Note Peg
(nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8.5

8.5

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

ERVIN Orosz

EBNER Kevin

GREEFS Gunther

VENTURA Pedro

KNAZOVICKÝ Filip

HRENAR Dino

DUCHESNE Maxime

CASIRAGHI Simone

GEISLER Mikolaj

HUGHES Samuel

VALCHAR Jakub

JURMAN Benjamin Jan

GAVRIC Igor

HAMAR Ferenc Lfj.

RASCHI Federico

BAKKERNES Jeffrey

KAZAKOV Slavko

HUTCHMAN Aaron

SCHMITZ Ben

GARCIA HERNANDE Jesus

DUNCAN Dylan

Romania

Germany

Belgium

Portugal

Slovakia

Croatia

France

Italy

Poland

England

Czech Republic

Slovenia

Serbia

Hungary

San Marino

Netherland

FYRO Macedonia

Ireland

Luxembourg

Spain

Scotland

6,603

6,297

4,424

2,625

2,509

2,386

1,762

1,539

1,539

1,413

1,361

1,288

1,230

1,058

795

566

538

443

385

296

183

72

61

10

16

13

157

183

200

66

85

179

41

177

7

134

29

96

38

41

2

20

14

11

7

4

10

13

9

2

19

12

1

8

16

6

17

5

15

18

21

3

20

.

29 Fishing Youth World Championship U23

Date 07-08-2015

Leg nr. 1

Sector B

Organization Savez sportskih ribolovaca Srbije

.

Steelworks Canal

Time
15:44:00 President of Jury



Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(nr.)

Note Peg
(nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

TAMARIT ISABEL Luis

JONES Rory

KASGAI Adrian

BESSA Pedro

CHAMBON Victor

POKORNÝ Ondrej

RADOVIC Bojan

MINANOV Marko

TODARO Fabio

MESARIC Aleks

DE RADE Lucien

COPPIN Arnaud

GUTPERLE Andre

GIANNINI Alessandro

MARGINEAN Mihai

HAUGHIAN Ciaran

WAGNER Joel

KUBAT Maciej

STOJANOVIK Teo

DORNOM James

OTTINGER Ján

Spain

England

Hungary

Portugal

France

Czech Republic

Serbia

Croatia

Italy

Slovenia

Netherland

Belgium

Germany

San Marino

Romania

Ireland

Luxembourg

Poland

FYRO Macedonia

Scotland

Slovakia

5,857

4,691

3,640

3,167

1,430

1,374

1,340

1,334

1,281

1,112

1,075

1,062

1,044

654

529

495

473

458

327

240

171

9

75

59

29

167

133

172

134

180

141

71

2

65

91

74

43

70

52

35

23

25

11

17

13

8

14

7

1

9

16

12

18

2

15

5

19

3

6

10

20

4

21

.

29 Fishing Youth World Championship U23

Date 07-08-2015

Leg nr. 1

Sector C

Organization Savez sportskih ribolovaca Srbije

.

Steelworks Canal

Time
15:44:00 President of Jury



Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(nr.)

Note Peg
(nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12.5

12.5

14

15.5

15.5

17

18

19

20

21

HENAREJOS DOMIN Victor

NUNES António

PARDON Sam

WENZEL Tom

FASQUEL Armand

BELTRAMI Filippo

BARUTA Richard

KOSTKA Jan

MIHAILOVIC Aleksandar

ANSING Ramon

FUNES Leon

PAVELKA JR. Roman

HOBBS Tom

MALIKU Ramiz

PIKELJ Lenart

KAVANAGH Robert

POIANA Doru

LORENC Kamil

PARENTI Filippo

SADLER Jeff

DICK Peter

Spain

Portugal

Belgium

Germany

France

Italy

Hungary

Czech Republic

Serbia

Netherland

Croatia

Slovakia

England

FYRO Macedonia

Slovenia

Ireland

Romania

Poland

San Marino

Luxembourg

Scotland

9,286

6,779

2,853

2,274

2,231

2,185

2,066

2,050

1,836

1,579

1,326

1,296

1,296

1,069

1,053

1,053

832

770

737

645

220

7

31

8

110

179

341

55

328

269

100

194

16

147

75

107

15

127

58

107

72

21

6

20

19

21

5

7

1

13

11

12

2

16

9

3

18

14

8

4

10

17

15

.

29 Fishing Youth World Championship U23

Date 07-08-2015

Leg nr. 1

Sector D

Organization Savez sportskih ribolovaca Srbije

.

Steelworks Canal

Time
15:44:01 President of Jury


